
LAKE WALES CHARTER SCHOOLS BOARD OF TRUSTEE INFORMATION (2022-2023) 
 
 

 
NAME 

 
ADDRESS 

 
CITY 

 
POSITION 

PHONE- 
WORK 

PHONE- 
HOME 

PHONE - 
CELL 

 
EMAIL 

Rusty Ingley  130 E Central Avenue Lake Wales, FL 33853 Trustee 679-6560  221-4911 rusty.ingley@lwcharterschools.com   
David Fisher 130 E Central Avenue Lake Wales, FL 33853 Vice Chair  679-6560  528-1321 David.fisher@lwcharterschools.com  
Daniel Williams 130 E Central Avenue Lake Wales, FL 33853 Trustee 679-6560  241-0870 Daniel.williams@lwcharterschools.com  
Dr. Lori Hutto  130 E Central Avenue  Lake Wales, FL 33853 Trustee 679-6560  521-6010 Lori.hutto@lwcharterschools.com  
Danny Gill  130 E Central Avenue Lake Wales, FL 33853 Chair  679-6560  585-8649 Danny.gill@lwcharterschools.com  
Tonya Stewart 130 E Central Avenue Lake Wales, FL 33853 Trustee 679-6560  279-4473 Tonya.stewart@lwcharterschools.com  
Paul Gerrard 130 E Central Avenue Lake Wales, FL 33853 Trustee 679-6560  604-3843 Paul.gerrard@lwcharterscxhools.com  
Melanie Burrows 130 E Central Avenue Lake Wales, FL 33853 Teacher Rep. 679-6560   Melanie.burrows@lwcharterschools.co

   
Alricky Smith  Corporate Treasurer 679-6560     850-251-3810 Alricky.smith@lwcharterschools.com  

Marie Cherrington-Gray Corporate Secretary 679-6560      229-6249 marie.cherrington-gray@lwcharterschools.co 
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